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Show #091720 PHBA World Championship Show
Illinois State Fairgrounds, Springfield, IL

9/19/2020

Showbill: 89 Class: PHBA 1307 Youth Pole Bending - 14-18 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Kenny Hall, Louis Hufnagel, Ann Jones, Manita McKool Defoor

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Jenifer Beth Patridge
Fort Worth, TX2009

Sun Frost Corona

PHBA - 88757

Daeleigh Faith Patridge

PHBA - 97928

2864

Sire/Dam: Unknown x Unknown

2 Kristi Banter
Warren, IN2008

Pistolpackin Playboy

PHBA - 92044

Clay Banter

PHBA - 105355

2867

Sire/Dam: Ima Playboy Docolena x Gts Miss N Gold 

3 Jenifer Beth Patridge
Fort Worth, TX2014

RVR Natural Cat 

PHBA - 91088

Daeleigh Faith Patridge

PHBA - 97928

2863

Sire/Dam: Palo Duro Cat  x Play Naturally 

4 Richard/ Connie Kaiser
Mcclelland, IA2003

Hi Price Candee

PHBA - 79532

Reese Pekny

PHBA - 100716

2883

Sire/Dam: Go Golden Art x Can Dee Pine Bar

Penalty: 

Place/Back #

Time: 

24.892
28.605
35.318
37.729

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

1/2864
2/2867
3/2863
4/2883


